PROGENY VANTAGE®
DIGITAL PANORAMIC
SYSTEM
Extraoral X-rays let you keep track of growth and development, examine the
bones of the face and relationship between teeth and jaws, and show the status
of impacted teeth. Experience the ease of use and improved patient comfort
with the Progeny Vantage Digital Panoramic System, designed to improve the
way you work. With an integrated Microsoft Windows®-based computer,

2D Panoramic System.
midmark.com/panoramicxray
ORDERING GUIDE
The Progeny Vantage Digital Panoramic System includes a wall-
mount bracket, 25-ft corded push-button X-ray switch, wall-mounted
push-button X-ray switch, and Progeny® Imaging Software with
DICOM, TWAIN client, user guide and installation manual.
V5000 Vantage Digital Panoramic System
60-A1015* Vantage Free-Standing Base
30-A2044 Lighted Remote Exposure Switch
60-P0017 Chin Rest
60-P0018 Bite Piece
60-P0044 TMJ Positioner
60-S0027 Bite Block Sheaths, 500/Box
60-S0036 TMJ/Wand Sheaths, 500/Box
VANTRUST Vantage Trust® Service - 3-month subscription
*Only for use on model V5000
VANTAGE SPECIFICATIONS
Generator High frequency, constant potential
Filtration 3.2 mmAL
Line current 15 A at 120 VAC, 8 A at 230 VAC
Sensor type: CCD digital
SID 500 mm
Focal spot 0.5 mm
mA 4 - 14 mA +/- 20%
kV 54 - 84 kV +/- 10%
Spinal compensation Automatic kV adjustment
Patient entry Field Configurable
Panoramic programs Adult panoramic
Enhanced panoramic
TMJ, open and closed
Bitewing
Pediatric panoramic
Vertical segmentation
Control LCD Touch Screen
Mounting options Wall-mount bracket
Floor installation base (optional)
Weight 220 lb (99.79 kg)
Actual product dimensions Width: 48" (122 cm)
Depth: 48" (122 cm)
Height: 93" (236 cm)
Ceph upgrade capability Left or Right Mount
VANTAGE NETWORK REQUIREMENTS
All communication components within the practice network are
required to operate at the rate of 100 megabits per second or higher.
Progeny® Imaging Software Requirements: please see midmark.com.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
93" (236 cm)
48" (121 cm)
47.5"
(121 cm)
48" (122 cm)